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What we cover

About Canopius

Why we add value

n Property physical damage

n Business interruption

n Operators extra expense

n Third party liabilities

n Offshore construction and vessel fabrication

Our customers

n Major (public and state) oil and gas companies

n Small to medium sized independents

n Exploration and production companies

n Drilling contractors

Leadership

n We have the resources and capability to lead in all our chosen
areas of business and have an experienced claims unit

Service

n Our team has over 60 years of combined underwriting 
experience in our chosen field of specialty insurance

n We pride ourselves on the availability of our service to 
clients and producers. It is our belief that this sets us apart
from many of our competitors in the Lloyd’s market

n We offer a broad spectrum of energy insurance products 
including third party liability

canopius.com

Canopius is a global speciality (re)insurer with underwriting operations in Bermuda, Netherlands, Singapore, Switzerland, the UK 
and US. We are privately owned and are proud to offer an independent view of risk – our expert people ask the difficult questions 
so that our clients get exactly the solutions they need.

Underwriting platforms

n Lloyd’s: Syndicate 4444, managed by Canopius Managing
Agents Limited, the ninth-largest managing agent

n US: surplus lines insurance company, Canopius US 
Insurance, Inc.

Financial strength ratings

n Syndicate 4444 shares the Lloyd’s ratings of A+ (strong),
Standard & Poor’s; AA– (Very Strong), Fitch; A (Excellent),
A.M. Best

n Canopius US Insurance, Inc.: A– (Excellent), A.M. Best

Our team
London

Geoffrey Tin
Head of Energy
+44 20 7337 3754
geoffrey.tin@canopius.com

Francis Lobo
Head of Upstream Oil & Gas Engineering
+44 20 3750 2924
francis.lobo@canopius.com

Riten Shah
Deputy Head of Energy
+44 20 7337 3753
riten.shah@canopius.com

James Townsley
Underwriter – Energy
+44 20 7337 8572
james.townsley@canopius.com

Jonathan Watson
Underwriter – Energy
+44 20 7337 3755
jonathan.watson@canopius.com

Sophie Irvine
Assistant Underwriter – Energy
+44 20 3750 2952
sophie.irvine@canopius.com

Singapore

Victoria Phillips
Underwriter – Energy
+65 6593 8570
victoria.phillips@canopius.com

Claims

Graeme Sprowson
Chief Adjuster – Marine, Energy & Engineering
+44 20 7337 3757
graeme.sprowson@canopius.com
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Our capacity (USD)

$100m
Energy property and construction

$20m
Energy liability


